
Leatherbarrow Swim @ School –2016 –  

 

Times Monday, June 6 Tuesday,June 7 Wed., June 8 Thurs., June 9 Friday, June 10 

9:00-9:30 Allaby 1 Howe 1 Peters 1 Walsh 2 Kingston 2 

9:30-10:00 Boyle 1 Annear 1 Davis 1 Davis 2  

10:00-10:30 Barrett 1 Kingston 1 Boyle 2  Allaby 2 

10:30-11:00 Landry 1 White 1 Howe 2 Peters 2 Landry 2 

11:00-11:30 Walsh 1  Barrett 2 Annear 2 White 2 

 

Times Monday, June 13 Tuesday, June 14 Wed., June 15 Thurs., June 16 Friday, June 17 

9:00-9:30 White 3 Howe 3 Peters/Landry Annear/Barrett/Boyle  

9:30-10:00 Boyle 3 Annear 3 Peters/Landry Annear/Barrett/Boyle Kingston/White 

10:00-

10:30 

Barrett 3 Peters 3 Davis/Howe Walsh/Davis/Allaby Kingston/White 

10:30-

11:00 

Kingston 3 Landry 3 Howe Walsh/Davis/ Allaby  

11:00-11:30 Walsh 3 Allaby 3    

 

 

The numbers above indicate which lesson the class is attending (1st, 2nd or 3rd). Combined classes are scheduled for a 1-hour free swim. 

 

Teachers:  Everyone has been given a minimum of 30 minutes to get to and from the pool before a music or PE class.  Please look over your 

schedule carefully.  Recess duties may need to be switched around. 


